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Rank School Class w L Pct Schedule Index
1 Greenbrier East AAA 9 0 100.0% 658.00 913.86
2 Morgantown AAA 10 3 76.9% 820.34 875.35
3 University AAA 8 1 88.9% 762.73 866.35
4  Westside AA 11 0 100.0% 568.76 828.33
5 John Marshall AAA 10 2 83.3% 731.45 789.80
6  Spring Valley AAA 8 2 80.0% 759.57 779.52
7 Bridgeport AA 10 2 83.3% 603.93 728.13
8 Huntington AAA 9 3 75.0% 735.88 710.70
9 Nicholas County AA 1 1 91.7% 530.06 675.35

10 Princeton AAA 8 2 80.0% 616.08 646.68
11 Logan AAA 7 3 70.0% 738.57 628.78
12 George Washington AAA 6 3 66.7% 781.03 594.82
13 Robert C. Byrd AA 9 2 81.8% 551.44 589.60
14 Summers County AA 8 2 80.0% 588.75 581.57
15 Wheeling Central A 1 1 91.7% 415.32 550.75
16  Wheeling Park AAA 7 5 58.3% 797.55 547.39
17  Clay County AA 12 1 92.3% 420.74 545.69
18 Keyser AA 8 4 66.7% 632.89 544.37
19 Hedgesville AAA 8 6 57.1% 751.49 534.26
20 Washington AAA 8 5 61.5% 666.50 531.67
21  Preston AAA 7 2 77.8% 586.52 511.60
22 Lincoln AA 8 2 80.0% 517.50 493.87
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School
Cabell Midland
Martinsburg
Tolsia
Parkersburg South
Fairmont Senior
Winfield
Sissonville
Parkersburg
Frankfort
South Charleston
Valley Fayette
James Monroe
Clay-Battelle
St. Joseph Central
St. Marys
Capital
Hurricane
Herbert Hoover
Berkeley Springs
Mount View
Man
PikeView
Nitro
Scott
St. Albans
Wyoming East
Pocahontas County
Bluefield
Chapmanville
Hampshire
Braxton County
Musselman
North Marion
Tucker County
Fayetteville
Tug Valley
Parkersburg Catholic
Oak Glen
Weir
Petersburg
Grafton
East Fairmont
Trinity (Morgantown)
Ravenswood
Webster County
Williamstown
Charleston Catholic
Moorefield
Magnolia
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Schedule
657.72
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592.03
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332.02
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290.37
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636.13
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462.65
272.55
443.79
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575.21
393.99
611.32
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304.71
258.13
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307.17
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378.83
564.07
621.40
300.18
344.27
332.68
335.62
467.13
297.94
322.27
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Gilmer County
Madonna (Weirton)
Woodrow Wilson
Riverside
Meadow Bridge
Tygarts Valley
Liberty Harrison
Tyler Consolidated
Ritchie County
Point Pleasant
Wirt County
Independence
Sherman
Richwood
Poca
Notre Dame
Mingo Central
Buffalo
Paden City
Pendleton County
Montcalm
Hundred
Cameron
East Hardy
Greenbrier West
Midland Trail
Shady Spring
Phillip Barbour
Calhoun County
Doddridge County
Bishop Donahue
Union Grant
Elkins
Jefferson
Valley Wetzel
Harman
Wahama
Roane County
River View
South Harrison
Beckley Christian
Liberty Raleigh
Paw Paw
Lewis County
Van
Wayne
Brooke
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Schedule
263.73
309.38
640.02
654.75
227.98
213.30
577.47
284.68
317.69
593.80
319.40
371.85
273.16
350.96
502.79
308.54
398.85
185.72
200.91
204.99
326.48
241.69
233.17
355.66
353.13
281.17
606.29
411.72
261.33
278.99
242.58
173.77
520.72
694.20
245.77
119.82
235.10
372.08
588.54
271.65
290.71
328.74
173.12
587.77
292.98
428.54
751.10
552.59
182.41

Index
171.69
168.78
168.48
168.16
161.94
159.18
146.33
146.26
141.18
137.73
133.66
131.75
128.76
124.32
123.96
121.85
121.42
119.56
107.86
102.65
82.03
81.43
77.77
70.20
66.70
66.50
66.11
60.95
54.40
49.00
45.04
41.65
41.15
38.40
36.06
35.43
31.76
31.32
28.63
27.95
23.93
19.02
14.58
14.42
12.09
11.89
8.88
7.01
3.34



Rank School Class w L Pct Schedule Index
121 Lincoln County AAA 1 12 7.7% 686.31 0.00
122 Ripley AAA 0 8 0.0% 725.69 0.00
123 Oak Hill AAA 0 1 0.0% 516.39 0.00
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